Farsta 2024-06-28

Deltagarlista SM Rapport 2024

Kvalpodng

VINNARE
2023

600,250

589,000

587,000

586,500

573,750

569,125

542,125

Hundens namn och ras

Vasadu
Border collie

Malinator “s Flitiga Freja
Malinois

Vall Drevets Iza
Border collie

Glitzerns Chicka Cava
Tysk schaferhund

Hexgardens Teaser Jaxon
Border collie

Vinddgats Tango
Golden retriever

Mixalex Olsson
Tysk schaferhund

Ferrie
Border collie

Forarens namn och

klubbtillhorighet

Monica Clasén
Jonkopings BHK

Tommy Nielsen
Hassleholm BHK

Jessica Brissman
Vasby BK

Jill Borgstedt Lind
Kristianstads BK

Elin Joelsson
Jonkopings BHK

David Sundqvist
Knivsta BK

la Weylandt
Flens BHK

Marita Neteborn
Tierp BK

Postadress: Box 4, 123 21 Farsta | Besoksadress: Fryksdalsbacken 20, Farsta | Telefon 08-505 875 00
Svenska Brukshundklubben: 802000—4605 | Brukshundservice Sverige AB: 556448-6453
info@brukshundklubben.se | www.brukshundklubben.se



